
SL No Position  Floor No Room No No of Student

1 2111 300001 to 300046 46

2 2117 300047 to 300118 72

3 2125 300119 to 300154 36

4 2127 300155 to 300190 36

5 2131 300191 to 300246 56

6 2136 300247 to 300274 28

7 2137 300275 to 300357 83

8 2138 300358 to 300447 90

9 2139 300448 to 300481 34

10 2140 300482 to 300571 90

11 2202 300572 to 300711 140

12 2203 300712 to 300827 116

13 2211 300828 to 300886 59

14 2214 300887 to 300956 70

15 2215 300957 to 301004 48

16 2216 301005 to 301070 66

17 2224 301071 to 301130 60

18 2225 301131 to 301194 64

19 2227 301195 to 301220 26

20 2229 301221 301245 25

21 2230 301246 to 301308 63

22 2238 301309 to 301347 39

23 2239 301348 to 301390 43

24 2240 301391 to 301476 86

25 2241 301477 to 301553 77

26 2242 301554 to 301643 90

27 2302 301644 to 301707 64

28 2303 301708 to 301807 100

29 2304 301808 to 301907 100

30 2308 301908 to 301948 41

31 2313 301949 to 301995 47

32 2314 301996 to 302033 38
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33 2315 302034 to 302077 44

34 2316 302078 to 302145 68

35 2327 302146 to 302211 66

36 2328 302212 to 302242 31

37 2330 302243 to 302273 31

38 2331 302274 to 302305 32

39 2332 302306 to 302368 63

40 2338 302369 to 302404 36

41 2339 302405 to 302429 25

42 2341 302430 to 302444 15

43 2342 302445 to 302469 25

44 2343 302470 to 302494 25

45 2344 302495 to 302519 25

46 2345 302520 to 302609 90

47 3104 302610 to 302665 56

48 3105 302666 to 302701 36

49 3106 302702 to 302736 35

50 3204 302737 to 302840 104

51 3205 302841 to 302874 34

52 3304 302875 to 302908 34

53 3305 302909 to 302943 35

54 3306 302944 to 302977 34

55 3401 302978 to 303081 104

56 3402 303082 to 303195 114

57 3403 303196 to 303230 35

58 3404 303231 to 303340 110

59 Ground Floor 303341 to 303390 50

60 1st Floor 303391 to 303440 50

61 5103 303441 to 303483 43

5104 303484 to 303493 10

5104 200001 200040 40
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63 3rd Floor 5403 100001 to 100078 78

64 5501 100079 to 100114 36

65 5502 100115 to 100139 25

66 5503 100140 to 100253 114

67 6301 100254 to 100317 64

68 6302 100318 to 100399 82

69 6401 100400 to 100439 40

70 6402 100440 to 100491 52

71 6403 100492 to 100543 52

72 6501 100544 to 100570 27

73 6502 100571 to 100601 31

74 6503 100602 to 100651 50

75 6601 100652 to 100676 25

76 6602 100677 to 100703 27

77 6603 100704 to 100732 29
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SL No Position  Floor No Room No No of Student

1 Ground Floor 5 100733 to 100767 35

2 1st Floor 6 100768 to 100817 50

3 1st Floor 8 100818 to 100887 70

4 1st Floor 9 100888 to 100957 70

5 Bhaban-3 1st Floor 14 100958 to 101027 70

6 1st Floor 18 101028 to 101097 70

7 1st Floor 19 101098 to 101167 70

8 23 101168 to 101227 60

9 24 101228 to 101307 80

10 25 101308 to 101377 70

11 26 101378 to 101447 70

12 27 101448 to 101517 70

13 28 101518 to 101597 80

14 29 101598 to 101717 120

15 30 101718 to 101787 70

16 31 101788 to 101847 60

17 32 101848 to 101917 70

18 33 101918 to 101987 70

19 34 101988 to 102057 70

20 35 102058 to 102127 70

21 36 102128 to 102187 60

22 37 102188 to 102222 35

23 38 102223 to 102272 50

24 2nd Floor 39 102273 to 102307 35

25 41 102308 to 102362 55

42 102363 to 102406 44

42 500001 to 500028 28

27 5th Floor 43 500029 to 500178 150

28 Ground Floor Hall Room 500179 to 500328 150
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SL No Position  Floor No Room No No of Student

1 116 500329 to 500388 60

2 203 500389 to 500418 30

3 208 500419 to 500448 30

4 213 500449 to 500478 30

5 215 500479 to 500508 30

6 218 500509 to 500538 30

7 219 500539 to 500600 62

8 220 500601 to 500662 62

9 306 500663 to 500692 30

10 308 500693 to 500722 30

11 314 500723 to 500752 30

12 315 500753 to 500815 63

13 316 500816 to 500878 63

14 401 500879 to 500941 63

15 402 500942 to 501003 62

16 501 501004 to 501065 62

17 502 501066 to 501127 62

18 1001 501128 to 501157 30

19 1002 501158 to 501187 30

20 2001 501188 to 501217 30

21 2002 501218 to 501247 30

22 3001 501248 to 501277 30

23 3002 501278 to 501307 30

24 33 501308 to 501347 40

25 34 501348 to 501387 40

1059

1387
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